> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LData Sheet
VisiBeam® Spotlight
> Features
•	 Brilliant work area lighting.
•	 Handheld control unit.
•	 “Graduated start” for
pinpoint accuracy.
•	 Energy efficient.

Littlite is a registered trademark of CAE, Inc.
Velcro is a trademark of Velcro IndustriesB.V.
> How to Order
Specify Model
620102	 VB12S, 55-watt halogen spotlight assembly
with permanent mount kit
620122	 VB12S1, 100-watt halogen spotlight
assembly with permanent mount kit
VB24S	 65-watt, 24V halogen spotlight assembly
with permanent mount kit
620132	 VB12M, 55-watt halogen spotlight assembly
with magnetic mount and cigarette lighter
plug with 10' cord
620142	 VB12M1, 100-watt halogen spotlight
assembly with magnetic mount and cigarette
lighter plug with 10' cord
620152	 VB12P1, 100-watt halogen spotlight
assembly with pipe mount kit
55W VisiBeam II 65W VisiBeam II 100W VisiBeam II
Specifications
Volts 12V 24V 12V
Current Draw 4.2A @12.8V 2.7A @ 24.0V 7.8A @ 12.8V
Physical Dimensions
Height Diameter Ship. Weight
620102 6.5 in (16.5 cm) 6.5 in (16.5 cm) 2.0 lbs (0.9 kg)
620122 6.5 in (16.5 cm) 6.5 in (16.5 cm) 2.0 lbs (0.9 kg)
VB24S 6.5 in (16.5 cm) 6.5 in (16.5 cm) 2.0 lbs (0.9 kg)
620132 6.9 in (17.5 cm) 6.5 in (16.5 cm) 2.0 lbs (0.9 kg)
620142 6.9 in (17.5 cm) 6.5 in (16.5 cm) 2.0 lbs (0.9 kg)
620152 7.3 in (18.4 cm) 6.5 in (16.5 cm) 2.0 lbs (0.9 kg)
0.28" Dia.
0.47" Dia.
(BOLT HOLE FOR
 MAGNET MOUNT)
 MAGNET MOUNT)
(HEX NUT HOLE FOR
(BOLT HOLE ALIGNMENT FOR
 3-BOLT PERMANENT MOUNT)
(BOLT HOLE ALIGNMENT FOR
4-BOLT PERMANENT MOUNT)
3.00" Dia.
0.177" Dia.
(4)
0.201" Dia.
(3)
120
120
90
90
45 25
(3)
5.12" Dia.